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CALDIROLA (AL), 14-05-2023
MANCHE DI GARA

CLASSIFICA:  - MANCHE DI GARA
CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

DONNA ESORDIENTE

1 731 F 10112397116 BRUNO Rebecca ED 09 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ED 3'59.433
2 734 F 10142253615 MASCHERINI Chiara ED 09 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ED 4'31.807 32.374
3 733 F 10138240744 BORGNA Margherita ED 09 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ED 4'35.253 35.820
4 732 F 10114318221 PAGANI Selene ED 10 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ED 4'54.789 55.356

ESORDIENTE MASCHILE

1 703 M 10033184185 GILARDINO Filippo ES 09 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ES 3'10.091
2 701 M 10033804480 BRUNO Thomas ES 09 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ES 3'12.898 2.807
3 706 M 10119565012 ZINUTTI Davide ES 09 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA ES 3'17.696 7.605
4 715 M 10061537588 VENDER Riccardo ES 10 ITA CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE ES 3'21.083 10.992
5 704 M 10129411522 GAIDA Gabriele Giovanni ES 09 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM ES 3'26.885 16.794
6 710 M 10125786146 GOOSEN Sebastian ES 09 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI ES 3'28.391 18.300
7 707 M 10094926911 BORGIALLI Alessandro ES 09 ITA ASD MAD WHEELS ES 3'31.341 21.250
8 711 M 10131843693 MARCHETTO Riccardo ES 10 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI ES 3'33.458 23.367
9 709 M 10083284887 MULA Gioele ES 10 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES ES 3'35.665 25.574

10 716 M 10132215832 PELLICHERO Martino ES 09 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T ES 3'36.783 26.692
11 723 M 10140129618 GENOVESE Carlo ES 09 ITA TEAM RIDEWILL - BIKE ES 3'36.982 26.891
12 714 M 10137612971 ORLANDI Giacomo ES 10 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ES 3'38.137 28.046
13 708 M 10034412954 MIGNONE Gabriele ES 09 ITA ASD MAD WHEELS ES 3'39.112 29.021
14 719 M 10087985650 MINAFRA Filippo ES 09 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK ES 3'39.431 29.340
15 722 M 10139166890 FORNARO Lorenzo ES 09 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK ES 3'44.223 34.132
16 720 M 10139486788 LAZZARINI Andrea ES 09 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK ES 3'49.347 39.256
17 712 M 10051946514 VESCOVO Edoardo ES 10 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M ES 4'03.677 53.586
18 717 M 10117611470 NEGRI Riccardo ES 10 ITA E'VALTELLINA PEDALE ES 4'14.620 1'04.529
19 721 M 10138650366 RE Luca ES 10 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK ES 5'53.299 2'43.208
20 713 M 10140895918 GIOBERTO Riccardo ES 09 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM ES 7'05.423 3'55.332

NON PARTITI

702 M 10077567648 BIANCHI Amedeo Michele ES 09 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM ES

NON ARRIVATI

705 M 10034698496 DALLAPÈ Samuele ES 09 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ES

AMATORI MASCHILE

1 241 M 10006572944 FUSANI Luca MU 86 ITA GS BMX VIGEVANO - LA M2 3'07.934
2 171 M 10032777795 ROBELLO Federico MU 88 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M2 3'07.994 0.060
3 172 M 10029164244 BALDUCHELLI Nicola MU 89 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'08.727 0.793
4 189 M 10030773838 MICCHI Filippo MU 86 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'09.189 1.255
5 224 M 10117931469 VINCENZI Emanuele MU 88 ITA CTE - MUDLOVERS M2 3'12.436 4.502
6 223 M 10034618977 PENSINI Fabio MU 96 ITA MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE ELMT 3'13.784 5.850
7 174 M 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko MU 82 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M3 3'14.133 6.199
8 188 M 10029159392 PEDRONI Marcello MU 76 ITA PEDRONI RACE M4 3'15.055 7.121
9 201 M 10080824929 SIMONINI Luca MU 92 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M1 3'15.472 7.538

10 227 M 10031278945 NICOLA Simone MU 94 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL ELMT 3'16.183 8.249
11 177 M 10094060981 CUNDO' Marco MU 90 ITA MASSIVE RACING REVOL M1 3'16.204 8.270
12 238 M 10031449000 CORVEZZO Luca MU 91 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'16.305 8.371
13 180 M 10080595967 CORTI Samuele MU 00 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT 3'16.315 8.381
14 215 M 10031460316 BORDIN Marco MU 93 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M1 3'16.907 8.973
15 206 M 10129680593 CATTI Luca MU 76 ITA PIGARELLA MULSTISPOR M4 3'18.280 10.346
16 233 M 10141463972 MAZZA Andrea MU 96 ITA MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE ELMT 3'19.267 11.333
17 190 M 10065985444 REVIL Patrice MU 98 ITA VTT ARNAD ELMT 3'19.513 11.579
18 192 M 10030910547 SIGAUD DE BRESC Guillaum MU 85 FRA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'20.115 12.181
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19 173 M 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano MU 76 ITA CICLISTICA PRADALUNG M4 3'22.963 15.029
20 220 M 10081937294 GRILLI Alessandro MU 04 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT 3'23.780 15.846
21 222 M 10091915968 MARTIN Emanuel Emeric MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 3'24.621 16.687
22 182 M 10128676746 PRETI Fabio MU 92 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M1 3'24.873 16.939
23 193 M 10114277401 MICHELI Nicolo' Gabriele MU 01 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'24.885 16.951
24 175 M 10057315967 IACONO Salvatore MU 97 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM ELMT 3'27.414 19.480
25 203 M 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea MU 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'28.787 20.853
26 184 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano MU 68 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M6 3'29.359 21.425
27 198 M 10080601930 GIAFFREDA Lorenzo MU 02 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT 3'29.947 22.013
28 231 M 10140458004 COBUZZI Michele MU 94 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI ELMT 3'30.009 22.075
29 204 M 10029704111 PIERGIOVANNI Danilo MU 68 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M6 3'30.102 22.168
30 230 M 10100143083 DELUCA Daniele MU 04 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'30.406 22.472
31 179 M 10034537034 MOROTTI Devis MU 93 ITA APPENNINOBIKE A.S.D. M1 3'30.949 23.015
32 195 M 10125742292 BRESCIA Alessandro MU 92 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 3'31.814 23.880
33 207 M 10089989914 DATTARO Matteo MU 89 ITA PEDRONI RACE M1 3'32.320 24.386
34 185 M 10124312453 GEREMIA Michele MU 94 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM ELMT 3'33.247 25.313
35 243 M 10091355186 SGOTTO Freddy MU 89 ITA MASSIVE RACING REVOL M1 3'33.601 25.667
36 228 M 10141884712 POCATERRA Simone MU 97 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 3'35.210 27.276
37 187 M 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio MU 88 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M2 3'35.491 27.557
38 202 M 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio MU 94 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM ELMT 3'35.703 27.769
39 213 M 10032458608 NEVE Gianluca MU 92 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY M1 3'36.842 28.908
40 209 M 10129225909 GAIDA Giorgio MU 73 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5 3'38.019 30.085
41 262 M BERNARDINI Claudio MU 91 ITA ACTION BIKE M1 3'39.188 31.254
42 239 M 10113061160 CALZAVARA Emanuele MU 92 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'41.619 33.685
43 199 M 10029912861 COSTA Alex MU 82 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE M3 3'42.091 34.157
44 211 M 10116176173 CALIGARA Stefano MU 02 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'43.403 35.469
45 252 M 10114742900 PEZZOLI  Michele MU 91 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'43.881 35.947
46 250 M 10142338992 MORINI Fabrizio MU 71 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M5 3'44.592 36.658
47 261 M SALVATO Ernesto MU 01 ITA ASD TEAM 486 ELMT 3'47.053 39.119
48 248 M 10116020569 MORETTI Michele MU 76 ITA CICOBIKES- DSB M4 3'48.802 40.868
49 242 M 10141342623 DIAFERIA Jacopo MU 91 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI M1 3'53.601 45.667
50 251 M 10140596127 LANCINI Fabrizio MU 60 ITA VAM RACE ASD M7 3'54.827 46.893
51 246 M 10139057564 LAI Jacopo MU 82 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL M3 3'56.133 48.199
52 263 M DEBELLIS Marco MU 82 ITA ACTION BIKE M3 3'56.873 48.939
53 221 M 10030394023 SPEZZANI Fabio MU 66 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M6 3'58.738 50.804
54 240 M 10142100940 BIASINI Lorenzo MU 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 4'00.085 52.151
55 186 M 10085312187 ANTONINI Marco MU 02 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 4'00.623 52.689
56 229 M 10126714215 MARCATO Andrea MU 96 ITA FOL RACING ELMT 4'00.698 52.764
57 194 M 10034487625 GIARDI Filippo MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 4'02.500 54.566
58 247 M 10059343570 POIATTI Omar MU 81 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL M3 4'03.541 55.607
59 208 M 10127986026 ZANINI Riccardo MU 03 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 4'06.460 58.526
60 219 M 10115406540 CORRADO Lucio Daniele MU 65 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M6 4'07.020 59.086
61 210 M 10112850083 SANTINELLI Fabio MU 02 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 4'09.170 1'01.236
62 200 M 10115724620 BONETTI Luca MU 95 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 4'11.869 1'03.935
63 226 M 10117481532 TRINGALI Mirko MU 91 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M1 4'12.900 1'04.966
64 212 M 10114883851 FACCO Riccardo MU 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T ELMT 4'13.108 1'05.174
65 197 M 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo MU 64 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM M6 4'14.220 1'06.286
66 196 M 10029121505 TOSADORI Massimo MU 63 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE M7 4'18.437 1'10.503
67 249 M 10140750721 DI LEO Marco MU 72 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI M5 4'32.109 1'24.175
68 237 M 10141455181 PIRARBA Samuele MU 03 ITA VRL BIKE SAN MAURO ELMT 4'39.375 1'31.441
69 234 M 10140212571 VICENZI Andrea MU 00 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 6'20.928 3'12.994

NON PARTITI

176 M 10003561092 COLOMBO Oscar MU 72 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5
217 M 10029745234 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro MU 73 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M5

NON ARRIVATI

183 M 10029098162 OSIO Davide MU 95 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT
205 M 10034398204 GRACI Matteo MU 00 ITA ASD PEDALE CANELLESE ELMT
216 M 10096330276 PAGELLA Alessandro MU 96 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT
225 M 10080602031 GALLINA Davide MU 03 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM ELMT
232 M 10142427104 RAVERA Lorenzo MU 97 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT
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ELITE SPORT

1 223 M 10034618977 PENSINI Fabio MU 96 ITA MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE ELMT 3'13.784
2 227 M 10031278945 NICOLA Simone MU 94 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL ELMT 3'16.183 2.399
3 180 M 10080595967 CORTI Samuele MU 00 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT 3'16.315 2.531
4 233 M 10141463972 MAZZA Andrea MU 96 ITA MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE ELMT 3'19.267 5.483
5 190 M 10065985444 REVIL Patrice MU 98 ITA VTT ARNAD ELMT 3'19.513 5.729
6 220 M 10081937294 GRILLI Alessandro MU 04 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT 3'23.780 9.996
7 222 M 10091915968 MARTIN Emanuel Emeric MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 3'24.621 10.837
8 193 M 10114277401 MICHELI Nicolo' Gabriele MU 01 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'24.885 11.101
9 175 M 10057315967 IACONO Salvatore MU 97 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM ELMT 3'27.414 13.630

10 203 M 10091500181 PERLINI Andrea MU 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 3'28.787 15.003
11 198 M 10080601930 GIAFFREDA Lorenzo MU 02 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT 3'29.947 16.163
12 231 M 10140458004 COBUZZI Michele MU 94 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI ELMT 3'30.009 16.225
13 230 M 10100143083 DELUCA Daniele MU 04 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'30.406 16.622
14 185 M 10124312453 GEREMIA Michele MU 94 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM ELMT 3'33.247 19.463
15 228 M 10141884712 POCATERRA Simone MU 97 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 3'35.210 21.426
16 202 M 10032173466 GAZZOLA Ezio MU 94 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM ELMT 3'35.703 21.919
17 211 M 10116176173 CALIGARA Stefano MU 02 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 3'43.403 29.619
18 261 M SALVATO Ernesto MU 01 ITA ASD TEAM 486 ELMT 3'47.053 33.269
19 186 M 10085312187 ANTONINI Marco MU 02 ITA BLACK ARROWS-GEMME B ELMT 4'00.623 46.839
20 229 M 10126714215 MARCATO Andrea MU 96 ITA FOL RACING ELMT 4'00.698 46.914
21 194 M 10034487625 GIARDI Filippo MU 96 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI ELMT 4'02.500 48.716
22 208 M 10127986026 ZANINI Riccardo MU 03 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE ELMT 4'06.460 52.676
23 210 M 10112850083 SANTINELLI Fabio MU 02 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB ELMT 4'09.170 55.386
24 200 M 10115724620 BONETTI Luca MU 95 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 4'11.869 58.085
25 212 M 10114883851 FACCO Riccardo MU 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T ELMT 4'13.108 59.324
26 237 M 10141455181 PIRARBA Samuele MU 03 ITA VRL BIKE SAN MAURO ELMT 4'39.375 1'25.591
27 234 M 10140212571 VICENZI Andrea MU 00 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. ELMT 6'20.928 3'07.144

NON ARRIVATI

183 M 10029098162 OSIO Davide MU 95 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V ELMT
205 M 10034398204 GRACI Matteo MU 00 ITA ASD PEDALE CANELLESE ELMT
216 M 10096330276 PAGELLA Alessandro MU 96 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT
225 M 10080602031 GALLINA Davide MU 03 ITA ASD BIKESIDE TEAM ELMT
232 M 10142427104 RAVERA Lorenzo MU 97 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY ELMT

MASTER 1-2

1 241 M 10006572944 FUSANI Luca MU 86 ITA GS BMX VIGEVANO - LA M2 3'07.934
2 171 M 10032777795 ROBELLO Federico MU 88 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M2 3'07.994 0.060
3 172 M 10029164244 BALDUCHELLI Nicola MU 89 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'08.727 0.793
4 189 M 10030773838 MICCHI Filippo MU 86 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'09.189 1.255
5 224 M 10117931469 VINCENZI Emanuele MU 88 ITA CTE - MUDLOVERS M2 3'12.436 4.502
6 201 M 10080824929 SIMONINI Luca MU 92 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M1 3'15.472 7.538
7 177 M 10094060981 CUNDO' Marco MU 90 ITA MASSIVE RACING REVOL M1 3'16.204 8.270
8 238 M 10031449000 CORVEZZO Luca MU 91 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'16.305 8.371
9 215 M 10031460316 BORDIN Marco MU 93 ITA DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM M1 3'16.907 8.973

10 192 M 10030910547 SIGAUD DE BRESC Guillaum MU 85 FRA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M2 3'20.115 12.181
11 182 M 10128676746 PRETI Fabio MU 92 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M1 3'24.873 16.939
12 179 M 10034537034 MOROTTI Devis MU 93 ITA APPENNINOBIKE A.S.D. M1 3'30.949 23.015
13 195 M 10125742292 BRESCIA Alessandro MU 92 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 3'31.814 23.880
14 207 M 10089989914 DATTARO Matteo MU 89 ITA PEDRONI RACE M1 3'32.320 24.386
15 243 M 10091355186 SGOTTO Freddy MU 89 ITA MASSIVE RACING REVOL M1 3'33.601 25.667
16 187 M 10096332603 SANGALLI Paolo Sergio MU 88 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M2 3'35.491 27.557
17 213 M 10032458608 NEVE Gianluca MU 92 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY M1 3'36.842 28.908
18 262 M BERNARDINI Claudio MU 91 ITA ACTION BIKE M1 3'39.188 31.254
19 239 M 10113061160 CALZAVARA Emanuele MU 92 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'41.619 33.685
20 252 M 10114742900 PEZZOLI  Michele MU 91 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V M1 3'43.881 35.947
21 242 M 10141342623 DIAFERIA Jacopo MU 91 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI M1 3'53.601 45.667
22 240 M 10142100940 BIASINI Lorenzo MU 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M1 4'00.085 52.151
23 226 M 10117481532 TRINGALI Mirko MU 91 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M1 4'12.900 1'04.966
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MASTER 3-4-5

1 174 M 10096679375 SBALZER Mirko MU 82 ITA CICLI BETTONI COSTA M3 3'14.133
2 188 M 10029159392 PEDRONI Marcello MU 76 ITA PEDRONI RACE M4 3'15.055 0.922
3 206 M 10129680593 CATTI Luca MU 76 ITA PIGARELLA MULSTISPOR M4 3'18.280 4.147
4 173 M 10031328859 BONINI Marcello Stefano MU 76 ITA CICLISTICA PRADALUNG M4 3'22.963 8.830
5 209 M 10129225909 GAIDA Giorgio MU 73 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5 3'38.019 23.886
6 199 M 10029912861 COSTA Alex MU 82 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE M3 3'42.091 27.958
7 250 M 10142338992 MORINI Fabrizio MU 71 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M5 3'44.592 30.459
8 248 M 10116020569 MORETTI Michele MU 76 ITA CICOBIKES- DSB M4 3'48.802 34.669
9 246 M 10139057564 LAI Jacopo MU 82 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL M3 3'56.133 42.000

10 263 M DEBELLIS Marco MU 82 ITA ACTION BIKE M3 3'56.873 42.740
11 247 M 10059343570 POIATTI Omar MU 81 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL M3 4'03.541 49.408
12 249 M 10140750721 DI LEO Marco MU 72 ITA L'EQUILIBRIO - CYCLI M5 4'32.109 1'17.976

NON PARTITI

176 M 10003561092 COLOMBO Oscar MU 72 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM M5
217 M 10029745234 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro MU 73 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK M5

MASTER 6-7-8

1 184 M 10033953620 BATTISTELLA Stefano MU 68 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB M6 3'29.359
2 204 M 10029704111 PIERGIOVANNI Danilo MU 68 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. M6 3'30.102 0.743
3 251 M 10140596127 LANCINI Fabrizio MU 60 ITA VAM RACE ASD M7 3'54.827 25.468
4 221 M 10030394023 SPEZZANI Fabio MU 66 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS M6 3'58.738 29.379
5 219 M 10115406540 CORRADO Lucio Daniele MU 65 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI M6 4'07.020 37.661
6 197 M 10028679446 FUCCIO Angelo MU 64 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM M6 4'14.220 44.861
7 196 M 10029121505 TOSADORI Massimo MU 63 ITA GARDA PRO BIKE M7 4'18.437 49.078

AMATORI FEMMINILE

1 161 F 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina MD 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB W1 3'46.151
2 162 F 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan MD 80 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB W3 4'06.819 20.668
3 163 F 10130761438 DELBONO Sofia MD 95 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. EWS 4'08.256 22.105
4 165 F 10139486182 DRAGO Erica MD 99 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EWS 4'21.995 35.844

NON PARTITI

164 F 10142464385 CASTELLAN Marita MD 99 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM EWS

ELITE WOMEN SPORT

1 163 F 10130761438 DELBONO Sofia MD 95 ITA MG GRAVITY TEAM A.S. EWS 4'08.256
2 165 F 10139486182 DRAGO Erica MD 99 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EWS 4'21.995 13.739

NON PARTITI

164 F 10142464385 CASTELLAN Marita MD 99 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM EWS

MASTER WOMEN 1-2

1 161 F 10077818131 FUMAGALLI Martina MD 93 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB W1 3'46.151

MASTER WOMEN 3-4

1 162 F 10033953721 FINOCCHIO Tiziana Tatjan MD 80 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB W3 4'06.819

AGONISTI FEMMINILE

1 141 F 10032602892 GAVA Lisa AD 00 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'28.778
2 150 F 10113878889 GUGLIELMI Eleonora AD 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DJ 3'31.250 2.472
3 144 F 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy AD 01 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DE 3'32.162 3.384
4 143 F 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria AD 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'33.368 4.590
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5 142 F 10033606137 FAVOINO Carola Lucrezia AD 01 ITA SANREMO FREERIDE DE 3'33.467 4.689
6 145 F 10126713205 BUFANO Grazia AD 98 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI DE 3'53.658 24.880
7 152 F 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma AD 08 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DA 4'00.556 31.778
8 148 F 10128410705 SASSO Alice AD 07 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES DA 4'10.627 41.849
9 147 F 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia AD 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DJ 4'21.019 52.241

10 146 F 10029386738 QUINCI Sandy AD 07 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DA 5'13.943 1'45.165

NON PARTITI

149 F 10129319673 FOSSATI Nicole AD 08 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL DA

DONNA ALLIEVA

1 152 F 10114758256 GUGLIELMI Emma AD 08 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DA 4'00.556
2 148 F 10128410705 SASSO Alice AD 07 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES DA 4'10.627 10.071
3 146 F 10029386738 QUINCI Sandy AD 07 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DA 5'13.943 1'13.387

NON PARTITI

149 F 10129319673 FOSSATI Nicole AD 08 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL DA

DONNA JUNIORES

1 150 F 10113878889 GUGLIELMI Eleonora AD 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DJ 3'31.250
2 147 F 10029438571 BIZZARRI Gaia AD 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI DJ 4'21.019 49.769

DONNA ELITE

1 141 F 10032602892 GAVA Lisa AD 00 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'28.778
2 144 F 10030065435 QUINCI Daisy AD 01 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM DE 3'32.162 3.384
3 143 F 10008590746 FUCCIO Rosaria AD 95 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB DE 3'33.368 4.590
4 142 F 10033606137 FAVOINO Carola Lucrezia AD 01 ITA SANREMO FREERIDE DE 3'33.467 4.689
5 145 F 10126713205 BUFANO Grazia AD 98 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI DE 3'53.658 24.880

ALLIEVO MASCHILE

1 91 M 10113655486 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 2'55.165
2 92 M 10112912327 MURACHELLI Filippo AL 08 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 2'59.495 4.330
3 98 M 10129707471 ROCCA Tommaso AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'01.266 6.101
4 125 M 10140264509 DEVOTO Tommaso AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'05.169 10.004
5 94 M 10031814364 ZANETTI Jacopo AL 07 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'05.753 10.588
6 120 M 10129977051 POVOLO Davide AL 08 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI AL 3'09.318 14.153
7 107 M 10129102334 DRECHSEL Theodor AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'09.747 14.582
8 97 M 10034758922 BERTOLDO Diego AL 07 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM AL 3'10.845 15.680
9 114 M 10108930374 CORRADO Federico AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'11.152 15.987

10 100 M 10031817091 RODA Francesco AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'18.238 23.073
11 106 M 10031515078 RAGGI Alessandro AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'22.881 27.716
12 101 M 10072603672 BERICAT Y CAPALDO Edoard AL 08 ITA ONELEVEN MTB AL 3'24.149 28.984
13 131 M 10067425387 MALATESTA Matteo AL 07 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'28.522 33.357
14 109 M 10108077481 WATANABE Seiten AL 07 ITA TEAM RIDEWILL - BIKE AL 3'30.450 35.285
15 96 M 10100300913 BONFANTI Nisay Nicolas AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'31.139 35.974
16 123 M 10094060072 BELLOLIO Lorenzo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'31.865 36.700
17 132 M 10125390365 MORO Gabriele AL 07 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'32.560 37.395
18 104 M 10034654848 FORZINETTI Edoardo AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'33.450 38.285
19 108 M 10126958230 MERELLO Nicolo' AL 08 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'34.353 39.188
20 103 M 10059335385 MATTIODA Alessandro Vale AL 07 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'35.323 40.158
21 105 M 10114210107 DI PASQUALE Mattia AL 08 ITA ONELEVEN MTB AL 3'44.080 48.915
22 121 M 10140423244 GRANALDI Jacopo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'46.432 51.267
23 113 M 10034088915 MAINETTI Cesare AL 08 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'56.897 1'01.732
24 110 M 10034477319 BONTEMPELLI Adriano AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 4'02.755 1'07.590
25 127 M 10080602334 GAMBA Simone AL 07 ITA ASD MAD WHEELS AL 4'05.068 1'09.903
26 93 M 10116207394 GRANGETTO FERRANTE GiovaAL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 4'07.130 1'11.965
27 126 M 10132773378 PELLEGRINI Andry Edoardo AL 07 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL AL 4'07.692 1'12.527
28 95 M 10117129605 MORINI Marco AL 08 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 4'14.919 1'19.754
29 130 M 10126765240 CIOB Cristian AL 07 ITA UISCHILASCHI ASD AL 4'16.092 1'20.927
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30 99 M 10124142402 LOCHMANN Niclas AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 4'17.910 1'22.745
31 115 M 10141337468 MORIN Riccardo AL 08 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM AL 4'27.786 1'32.621
32 118 M 10142346773 LENTI Federico AL 08 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY AL 4'37.628 1'42.463
33 128 M 10142339295 PISCICELLI TAEGGI Alessa AL 07 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM AL 5'00.034 2'04.869
34 124 M 10132134188 MORONI Mattia AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 6'34.590 3'39.425
35 119 M 10141452757 GEROSA Tommaso AL 08 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS AL 7'06.528 4'11.363
36 111 M 10128874887 FERRARI Mario AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 8'44.648 5'49.483

NON PARTITI

102 M 10126473937 BONAFEDE Luca AL 08 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM AL

NON ARRIVATI

117 M 10132944140 FOCOLARI Francesco AL 08 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL AL
122 M 10140265721 STELLUTI Lorenzo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL
129 M 10139475371 PAGANO Alessio AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL

JUNIORES MASCHILE

1 53 M 10126253463 BOSCO Matteo JU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'03.303
2 54 M 10115615694 GRASSI Leonardo JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'06.243 2.940
3 72 M 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo JU 05 ITA FUMA RACING JU 3'07.820 4.517
4 56 M 10093976412 PICHELLI Tiziano JU 06 ITA ONELEVEN MTB JU 3'11.221 7.918
5 59 M 10116907111 NUHU Giulio Andrea JU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'11.409 8.106
6 62 M 10133003855 PIZZI Alessandro JU 06 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS JU 3'13.919 10.616
7 85 M 10033959882 CASARI Sebastiano JU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'17.384 14.081
8 55 M 10119010088 BEBER Francesco JU 06 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'18.680 15.377
9 80 M 10128008658 DI TORO MAMMARELLA MarioJU 06 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'18.919 15.616

10 58 M 10116282368 MONTANINI Alessandro JU 05 ITA CTE - MUDLOVERS JU 3'19.658 16.355
11 79 M 10088805403 CUCCU Alex JU 06 ITA TEAM SPAKKARUOTE JU 3'22.108 18.805
12 57 M 10083908115 SANTIÀ Tommaso JU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'22.217 18.914
13 60 M 10129707168 PAGANONI Matteo JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'24.706 21.403
14 61 M 10113882125 SCHROTER Matteo JU 05 ITA TEAM RIDEWILL - BIKE JU 3'25.959 22.656
15 51 M 10048274052 VESENTINI Nicolo' JU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'27.580 24.277
16 76 M 10130595629 BONAITI Mirko JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'28.833 25.530
17 82 M 10089522900 MURA Matteo Francesco JU 05 ITA TEAM SPAKKARUOTE JU 3'28.837 25.534
18 65 M 10130867532 BONAITI Alex JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'33.518 30.215
19 67 M 10131443872 CECCHI Antonio JU 05 ITA NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S. JU 3'36.004 32.701
20 73 M 10115203042 FRANCI Filippo JU 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI JU 3'38.227 34.924
21 88 M 10126073308 SCARATO Thomas JU 05 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T JU 3'39.103 35.800
22 68 M 10114130887 ARDANESE Leonardo JU 06 ITA VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM JU 3'42.673 39.370
23 69 M 10125786853 ROSSI Sebastiano Michela JU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'45.771 42.468
24 75 M 10138736252 BONFANTI Jacopo JU 06 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'46.409 43.106
25 77 M 10116915191 BIANCHI Simone JU 06 ITA UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI B JU 3'53.469 50.166
26 71 M 10114076428 BORRELLI Ciro JU 05 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM JU 3'55.903 52.600
27 86 M 10138397560 BRAMBILLA Gabriele JU 05 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 4'00.698 57.395
28 64 M 10113824127 COSTI Alberto JU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 4'01.510 58.207
29 83 M 10126140295 MANZARO Vittorio JU 05 ITA NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S. JU 4'01.626 58.323
30 66 M 10048411367 TAPPARI Francesco JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 4'16.193 1'12.890
31 87 M 10066845815 BIANCO Leonardo JU 05 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M JU 4'19.014 1'15.711

NON PARTITI

52 M 10096664625 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU
84 M 10091631537 BELTRAMO Davide Costel JU 05 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE JU

NON ARRIVATI

70 M 10113791993 DI COSTANZO Francesco JU 05 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM JU
74 M 10140423345 GRASSO Andrea JU 06 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU
78 M 10142314441 CHIAPPA Matteo JU 06 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS JU
81 M 10124973568 DUSSO Alex JU 05 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU
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OPEN MASCHILE

1 4 M 10034220065 MOSER Christoph OM 01 ITA MIKES BIKE GARAGE UN 2'53.912
2 2 M 10008101706 BICA Vasco OM 95 POR TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM EL 2'54.839 0.927
3 3 M 10006349743 GAMENARA Andrea OM 91 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EL 2'55.831 1.919
4 36 M 10032430013 CAVINA Samuele OM 01 ITA DUERUOTEFORLÌ RIDEFO UN 2'59.588 5.676
5 8 M 10116946012 DEMICHELI Filippo OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 2'59.854 5.942
6 5 M 10032479018 LANER Jan OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'00.105 6.193
7 10 M 10080800576 COSTA Matteo OM 92 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS EL 3'00.122 6.210
8 45 M 10142251995 BORTOLOSO William OM 91 BRA VALSECCA MOUNTAINBIK EL 3'01.066 7.154
9 19 M 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco OM 95 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA EL 3'02.234 8.322

10 15 M 10031204072 TINTORI Luca OM 98 ITA TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIK EL 3'02.852 8.940
11 6 M 10030822742 ZANETTI Elia OM 00 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'05.604 11.692
12 1 M 10074469308 COMERIO Marco OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'07.728 13.816
13 12 M 10030340873 CARA Gian Luca OM 95 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'08.239 14.327
14 13 M 10029114128 DI CESARE Francesco OM 98 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'08.538 14.626
15 44 M 10014353152 VENTURI Nadir OM 97 ITA ITALIA NUOVA BORGO P EL 3'08.763 14.851
16 29 M 10034177427 LOSCHI Luca OM 97 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'09.098 15.186
17 47 M 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico OM 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'09.792 15.880
18 34 M 10029924682 GRASSI Marco OM 00 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO EL 3'12.161 18.249
19 26 M 10092422085 CEDIOLI Lorenzo OM 01 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO UN 3'12.346 18.434
20 11 M 10083299338 SRA' Luca OM 01 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 3'12.559 18.647
21 16 M 10032860247 CICCONI MASSI Edoardo OM 02 ITA MONDOBICI UN 3'13.072 19.160
22 17 M 10033813675 BEVILACQUA Marco OM 99 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EL 3'13.899 19.987
23 25 M 10055553702 SCALCON Andrea OM 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 3'14.242 20.330
24 33 M 10033293212 SIMONETTO Edoardo OM 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 3'15.797 21.885
25 21 M 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois OM 01 ITA CICLI LUCCHINI UN 3'17.398 23.486
26 42 M 10057840777 APRO Tobias Tibor OM 02 HUN BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 3'17.820 23.908
27 23 M 10033587343 VICENZINO Marco OM 94 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM EL 3'20.322 26.410
28 31 M 10124935778 CHIODO Francesco OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'20.387 26.475
29 46 M 10034082043 PANZERA Alvin OM 95 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL 3'21.304 27.392
30 14 M 10031729387 BENZONI Stefano OM 01 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM UN 3'21.551 27.639
31 35 M 10029433925 COLAUTTI Federico OM 02 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM UN 3'29.413 35.501
32 32 M 10079852303 SPEZZANI Davide OM 04 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS UN 3'29.480 35.568
33 27 M 10034187329 DEIANA Gabriele OM 04 ITA BIKE  TEAM  DEMURTAS UN 3'30.402 36.490
34 22 M 10100736706 BETTELLI Michele OM 04 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 3'30.957 37.045
35 40 M 10139110310 PELLEGRINI Daniele OM 04 ITA COMITE REGIONAL BRUX UN 3'34.482 40.570
36 30 M 10034255431 LONGU Davide OM 00 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'38.125 44.213
37 37 M 10029870223 RUBINO Nicholas OM 03 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M UN 3'44.417 50.505
38 38 M 10104805551 BERGANTON Francesco OM 03 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES UN 3'51.106 57.194
39 24 M 10118042112 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Ric OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 3'53.990 1'00.078
40 20 M 10032509633 DE PAUL Marco OM 99 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL 4'26.879 1'32.967
41 28 M 10031115055 BONO Federico OM 03 ITA VRL BIKE SAN MAURO UN 4'37.787 1'43.875

NON PARTITI

9 M 10029199206 DRAGONI  Fabrizio OM 81 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM EL

NON ARRIVATI

39 M 10139308047 NONINI Tommaso OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN

AGONISTI MASCHILE

1 4 M 10034220065 MOSER Christoph OM 01 ITA MIKES BIKE GARAGE UN 2'53.912
2 2 M 10008101706 BICA Vasco OM 95 POR TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM EL 2'54.839 0.927
3 91 M 10113655486 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 2'55.165 1.253
4 3 M 10006349743 GAMENARA Andrea OM 91 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK EL 2'55.831 1.919
5 92 M 10112912327 MURACHELLI Filippo AL 08 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 2'59.495 5.583
6 36 M 10032430013 CAVINA Samuele OM 01 ITA DUERUOTEFORLÌ RIDEFO UN 2'59.588 5.676
7 8 M 10116946012 DEMICHELI Filippo OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 2'59.854 5.942
8 5 M 10032479018 LANER Jan OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'00.105 6.193
9 10 M 10080800576 COSTA Matteo OM 92 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS EL 3'00.122 6.210

10 45 M 10142251995 BORTOLOSO William OM 91 BRA VALSECCA MOUNTAINBIK EL 3'01.066 7.154
11 98 M 10129707471 ROCCA Tommaso AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'01.266 7.354
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12 19 M 10033610985 SCHERIAU Marco OM 95 ITA JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA EL 3'02.234 8.322
13 15 M 10031204072 TINTORI Luca OM 98 ITA TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIK EL 3'02.852 8.940
14 53 M 10126253463 BOSCO Matteo JU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'03.303 9.391
15 125 M 10140264509 DEVOTO Tommaso AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'05.169 11.257
16 6 M 10030822742 ZANETTI Elia OM 00 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'05.604 11.692
17 94 M 10031814364 ZANETTI Jacopo AL 07 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'05.753 11.841
18 54 M 10115615694 GRASSI Leonardo JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'06.243 12.331
19 1 M 10074469308 COMERIO Marco OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'07.728 13.816
20 72 M 10032248743 BONANOMI Riccardo JU 05 ITA FUMA RACING JU 3'07.820 13.908
21 12 M 10030340873 CARA Gian Luca OM 95 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'08.239 14.327
22 13 M 10029114128 DI CESARE Francesco OM 98 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'08.538 14.626
23 44 M 10014353152 VENTURI Nadir OM 97 ITA ITALIA NUOVA BORGO P EL 3'08.763 14.851
24 29 M 10034177427 LOSCHI Luca OM 97 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'09.098 15.186
25 120 M 10129977051 POVOLO Davide AL 08 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI AL 3'09.318 15.406
26 107 M 10129102334 DRECHSEL Theodor AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'09.747 15.835
27 47 M 10114209400 CALABRIA Domenico OM 99 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T EL 3'09.792 15.880
28 97 M 10034758922 BERTOLDO Diego AL 07 ITA ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM AL 3'10.845 16.933
29 114 M 10108930374 CORRADO Federico AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'11.152 17.240
30 56 M 10093976412 PICHELLI Tiziano JU 06 ITA ONELEVEN MTB JU 3'11.221 17.309
31 59 M 10116907111 NUHU Giulio Andrea JU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'11.409 17.497
32 34 M 10029924682 GRASSI Marco OM 00 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO EL 3'12.161 18.249
33 26 M 10092422085 CEDIOLI Lorenzo OM 01 ITA ASD AFTER SKULL - RO UN 3'12.346 18.434
34 11 M 10083299338 SRA' Luca OM 01 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 3'12.559 18.647
35 16 M 10032860247 CICCONI MASSI Edoardo OM 02 ITA MONDOBICI UN 3'13.072 19.160
36 17 M 10033813675 BEVILACQUA Marco OM 99 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB EL 3'13.899 19.987
37 62 M 10133003855 PIZZI Alessandro JU 06 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS JU 3'13.919 20.007
38 25 M 10055553702 SCALCON Andrea OM 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 3'14.242 20.330
39 33 M 10033293212 SIMONETTO Edoardo OM 03 ITA 3STARS-ALESSIBICI UN 3'15.797 21.885
40 85 M 10033959882 CASARI Sebastiano JU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'17.384 23.472
41 21 M 10082623469 VICQUERY Francois OM 01 ITA CICLI LUCCHINI UN 3'17.398 23.486
42 42 M 10057840777 APRO Tobias Tibor OM 02 HUN BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 3'17.820 23.908
43 100 M 10031817091 RODA Francesco AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'18.238 24.326
44 55 M 10119010088 BEBER Francesco JU 06 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 3'18.680 24.768
45 80 M 10128008658 DI TORO MAMMARELLA MarioJU 06 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'18.919 25.007
46 58 M 10116282368 MONTANINI Alessandro JU 05 ITA CTE - MUDLOVERS JU 3'19.658 25.746
47 23 M 10033587343 VICENZINO Marco OM 94 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM EL 3'20.322 26.410
48 31 M 10124935778 CHIODO Francesco OM 02 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI UN 3'20.387 26.475
49 46 M 10034082043 PANZERA Alvin OM 95 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL 3'21.304 27.392
50 14 M 10031729387 BENZONI Stefano OM 01 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM UN 3'21.551 27.639
51 79 M 10088805403 CUCCU Alex JU 06 ITA TEAM SPAKKARUOTE JU 3'22.108 28.196
52 57 M 10083908115 SANTIÀ Tommaso JU 05 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'22.217 28.305
53 106 M 10031515078 RAGGI Alessandro AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 3'22.881 28.969
54 101 M 10072603672 BERICAT Y CAPALDO Edoard AL 08 ITA ONELEVEN MTB AL 3'24.149 30.237
55 60 M 10129707168 PAGANONI Matteo JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'24.706 30.794
56 61 M 10113882125 SCHROTER Matteo JU 05 ITA TEAM RIDEWILL - BIKE JU 3'25.959 32.047
57 51 M 10048274052 VESENTINI Nicolo' JU 06 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB JU 3'27.580 33.668
58 131 M 10067425387 MALATESTA Matteo AL 07 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'28.522 34.610
59 76 M 10130595629 BONAITI Mirko JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'28.833 34.921
60 82 M 10089522900 MURA Matteo Francesco JU 05 ITA TEAM SPAKKARUOTE JU 3'28.837 34.925
61 35 M 10029433925 COLAUTTI Federico OM 02 ITA ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM UN 3'29.413 35.501
62 32 M 10079852303 SPEZZANI Davide OM 04 ITA GRAVITY CIRCUS UN 3'29.480 35.568
63 27 M 10034187329 DEIANA Gabriele OM 04 ITA BIKE  TEAM  DEMURTAS UN 3'30.402 36.490
64 109 M 10108077481 WATANABE Seiten AL 07 ITA TEAM RIDEWILL - BIKE AL 3'30.450 36.538
65 22 M 10100736706 BETTELLI Michele OM 04 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V UN 3'30.957 37.045
66 96 M 10100300913 BONFANTI Nisay Nicolas AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'31.139 37.227
67 123 M 10094060072 BELLOLIO Lorenzo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'31.865 37.953
68 132 M 10125390365 MORO Gabriele AL 07 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T AL 3'32.560 38.648
69 104 M 10034654848 FORZINETTI Edoardo AL 07 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'33.450 39.538
70 65 M 10130867532 BONAITI Alex JU 06 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 3'33.518 39.606
71 108 M 10126958230 MERELLO Nicolo' AL 08 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'34.353 40.441
72 40 M 10139110310 PELLEGRINI Daniele OM 04 ITA COMITE REGIONAL BRUX UN 3'34.482 40.570
73 103 M 10059335385 MATTIODA Alessandro Vale AL 07 ITA ABC RACING TEAM AL 3'35.323 41.411
74 67 M 10131443872 CECCHI Antonio JU 05 ITA NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S. JU 3'36.004 42.092
75 30 M 10034255431 LONGU Davide OM 00 ITA A.S.D. OLBIA RACING EL 3'38.125 44.213
76 73 M 10115203042 FRANCI Filippo JU 05 ITA A.S.D. PORRETTANA BI JU 3'38.227 44.315
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77 88 M 10126073308 SCARATO Thomas JU 05 ITA CHUNK - NORTHGROUP T JU 3'39.103 45.191
78 68 M 10114130887 ARDANESE Leonardo JU 06 ITA VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM JU 3'42.673 48.761
79 105 M 10114210107 DI PASQUALE Mattia AL 08 ITA ONELEVEN MTB AL 3'44.080 50.168
80 37 M 10029870223 RUBINO Nicholas OM 03 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M UN 3'44.417 50.505
81 69 M 10125786853 ROSSI Sebastiano Michela JU 05 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU 3'45.771 51.859
82 75 M 10138736252 BONFANTI Jacopo JU 06 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 3'46.409 52.497
83 121 M 10140423244 GRANALDI Jacopo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 3'46.432 52.520
84 38 M 10104805551 BERGANTON Francesco OM 03 ITA TRIBE HOT BIKES UN 3'51.106 57.194
85 77 M 10116915191 BIANCHI Simone JU 06 ITA UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI B JU 3'53.469 59.557
86 24 M 10118042112 PASQUALINI SANTOLINI Ric OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN 3'53.990 1'00.078
87 71 M 10114076428 BORRELLI Ciro JU 05 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM JU 3'55.903 1'01.991
88 113 M 10034088915 MAINETTI Cesare AL 08 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB AL 3'56.897 1'02.985
89 86 M 10138397560 BRAMBILLA Gabriele JU 05 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU 4'00.698 1'06.786
90 64 M 10113824127 COSTI Alberto JU 05 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI JU 4'01.510 1'07.598
91 83 M 10126140295 MANZARO Vittorio JU 05 ITA NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S. JU 4'01.626 1'07.714
92 110 M 10034477319 BONTEMPELLI Adriano AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 4'02.755 1'08.843
93 127 M 10080602334 GAMBA Simone AL 07 ITA ASD MAD WHEELS AL 4'05.068 1'11.156
94 93 M 10116207394 GRANGETTO FERRANTE GiovaAL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 4'07.130 1'13.218
95 126 M 10132773378 PELLEGRINI Andry Edoardo AL 07 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL AL 4'07.692 1'13.780
96 95 M 10117129605 MORINI Marco AL 08 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 4'14.919 1'21.007
97 130 M 10126765240 CIOB Cristian AL 07 ITA UISCHILASCHI ASD AL 4'16.092 1'22.180
98 66 M 10048411367 TAPPARI Francesco JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU 4'16.193 1'22.281
99 99 M 10124142402 LOCHMANN Niclas AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 4'17.910 1'23.998

100 87 M 10066845815 BIANCO Leonardo JU 05 ITA A.S.D. BIKE SCHOOL M JU 4'19.014 1'25.102
101 20 M 10032509633 DE PAUL Marco OM 99 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V EL 4'26.879 1'32.967
102 115 M 10141337468 MORIN Riccardo AL 08 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM AL 4'27.786 1'33.874
103 118 M 10142346773 LENTI Federico AL 08 ITA MADE OF GRAVITY AL 4'37.628 1'43.716
104 28 M 10031115055 BONO Federico OM 03 ITA VRL BIKE SAN MAURO UN 4'37.787 1'43.875
105 128 M 10142339295 PISCICELLI TAEGGI Alessa AL 07 ITA ASD MORENIC TEAM AL 5'00.034 2'06.122
106 124 M 10132134188 MORONI Mattia AL 07 ITA ASD TRENTINO DH RACI AL 6'34.590 3'40.678
107 119 M 10141452757 GEROSA Tommaso AL 08 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS AL 7'06.528 4'12.616
108 111 M 10128874887 FERRARI Mario AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL 8'44.648 5'50.736

NON PARTITI

9 M 10029199206 DRAGONI  Fabrizio OM 81 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM EL
52 M 10096664625 BIANCHI Alberto Lodovico JU 05 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM JU
84 M 10091631537 BELTRAMO Davide Costel JU 05 ITA TEAM MANGONE BIKE JU

102 M 10126473937 BONAFEDE Luca AL 08 ITA TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM AL

NON ARRIVATI

39 M 10139308047 NONINI Tommaso OM 04 ITA BMT VALSASSINA MOTOB UN
70 M 10113791993 DI COSTANZO Francesco JU 05 ITA PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM JU
74 M 10140423345 GRASSO Andrea JU 06 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK JU
78 M 10142314441 CHIAPPA Matteo JU 06 ITA LAKECOMOBIKE TEAM AS JU
81 M 10124973568 DUSSO Alex JU 05 ITA 4T-PROJECT LORDGUN V JU

117 M 10132944140 FOCOLARI Francesco AL 08 ITA ASD ENJOY THE TRAIL AL
122 M 10140265721 STELLUTI Lorenzo AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL
129 M 10139475371 PAGANO Alessio AL 07 ITA TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK AL
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